
       

        Planning Board 

                                                     Town of Wappinger 

                 2018 

                                                Meeting & Submission Dates 

 

                     Meeting Dates                         Submission Dates 
          
 
   *Wednesday, January 3, 2018 (CANCELLED) *Wednesday, December 6, 2017 
 
             *Wednesday, January 17, 2018             *Wednesday, December 27, 2017 
 

Monday, February 5, 2018     Monday, January 8, 2018 
  

       Monday, March 5, 20178     Monday, February 5, 2018 
    

Monday, March 19, 2018   Monday, February 19, 2018 
 

Monday, April 2, 2018    Monday, March 5, 2018 
 

Monday, April 16, 2018    Monday, March 19, 2018 
 

Monday May 7, 2018    Monday, April 9, 2018 
 

Monday, May 21, 2018    Monday, April 23, 2018 
 

     Monday, June 4, 2018    Monday, May 7, 2018 
  

                  Monday, June 18, 2018    Monday, May 21, 2018 
 

      Monday, July 2, 2018    Monday, June 4, 2018 
 

Monday, July 16, 2018    Monday, June 18, 2018 
 

      Monday, August 6, 2018   Monday, July 9, 2018 
 
               *Wednesday, September 5, 2018  Wednesday, August 8, 2018 
 

Monday, September 17, 2018   Monday, August 20, 2018 
   

Monday, October 1, 2018                      Monday, September 3, 2018 
 

Monday, October 15, 2018   Monday, September 17, 2018 
 
                Monday, November 5, 2018   Monday, October 8, 2018 
 

Monday, November 19, 2018   Monday, October 22, 2018 
 

Monday, December 3, 2018   Monday, November 5, 2018 
 
 

 
 
 
• * Due to Holiday or Town Board Meeting 

• PLEASE BE AWARE, Submissions are due by noon on the submission date.   

• Planning Board meetings are held on the 1st and 3rd Monday of each month unless there is 

a holiday on that Monday, and then it will move to Wednesday of the same week. 

 
 

 


